

Media Contact: Nicholas Davis ndavis@kleintools.com 1.847.821.5617

Klein Tools® Introduces Multi-Bit Screwdriver and Nut Driver That Effortlessly Switches from Screwdriver to Impact

Aug. 1, 2023 (Lincolnshire, III.) – Klein Tools (www.kleintools.com), for professionals since 1857, introduces the 11-in-1 Impact Rated Screwdriver/ Nut Driver, allowing trade professionals to easily swap from screwdriver to impact driver for ultimate versatility.

Impact Rated Multi-Bit Screwdriver/ Nut Driver, 11-in-1 (Cat. No. 32500HD)

- All the features of a classic 11-in-1, but with impact ready functionality
- 1/4" quick-connect on power nut drivers to easily switch from screwdriver handle to impact driver
- Precision machined bit tips provide a firm hold and reduce cam-out
- · Cushion-grip handle for greater torque and comfort





"Our new 11-in-1 Impact Rated Multi-Bit Driver provides unrivaled versatility and cutting-edge features," says Austin Minor, Associate Director of Product Management at Klein Tools. "This tool allows professionals to save time by quickly switching components from the handle to their impact driver. On top of that, it is built to withstand tough jobs, with every component being impact rated, guaranteeing exceptional performance."

For more information, visit www.kleintools.com/new-products or search for #NewKleins on social media.

About Klein Tools

Since 1857 Klein Tools, a family-owned and operated company, has been designing, developing and manufacturing premium-quality, professional-grade hand tools. The majority of Klein tools are manufactured in plants

throughout the United States and are the No. 1 choice among professional electricians and other tradespeople. For more information, visit www.kleintools.com.

Klein is a registered trademark of Klein Tools, Inc.